Safety Review Committee for Operating Plants (SARCOP) Visited Rajasthan Atomic Power Station (RAPS) on 26th and 27th August 2019.

Safety Review Committee for Operating Plants (SARCOP) visited Rajasthan Atomic Power Station (RAPS) on 26th and 27th August, 2019. SARCOP meeting was held at Rawatbhata Site to review the application for renewal of license for operation of RAPS-1&2 based on Periodic Safety Review (PSR). After the meeting, SARCOP visited RAPS-1&2 and RAPP-7, a 700 MWe PHWR unit which is under advance stage of construction.



SARCOP at Rajasthan Atomic Power Station (RAPS-1&2) in August, 2019



Plant Visit of SARCOP at Rajasthan Atomic Power Station (RAPP-7) in August, 2019

Shri D K Shukla, Executive Director, AERB & Chairman, SARCOP, delivered a lecture on Human Organisational and Technical Factors to the Rawatbhatta site officers and staff.



Shri D K Shukla, Executive Director, AERB & Chairman, SARCOP, delivering a lecture on Human Organisational and Technical Factors